wider professional opportunities, a foundation for
post-college success. Certainly, they will also be able
to enjoy first-hand experience of living in a
multicultural and multilingual society. Since 2006,
KNB Scholarship already have 2299 students and
alumni from 107 (one hundred and seven) countries.
In 2026, Ministry of Higher Education, Science, and
Technology of the Republic of Indonesia with 47
(fourty-seven) KNB Scholarship host universities in
Indonesia will continue to carry out the selection of
the KNB Scholarship program with